GOODSYEAR

Goodyear India Limited
Corporate Office:

1st Floor, ABW Elegance Tower
Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre
Jasola, New Delhi- 110025

email: gyi_info@goodyear.com

September 20, 2024

To,

The Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 500168
ISIN: INE533A01012

Sub: Reporting under Requlation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Reguirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates
received from the Shareholders of the Company.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely,
For Goodyear India Limited

AN U P Digitally signed by
ANUP KARNWAL
KARNWA Date: 2024.09.20
17:10:53 +05'30'
Anup Karnwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

&
'
Telephone 1491 11 47472727 l

Telefax : +91 11 47472715 webslte : www.goodyear.co.ln

No contract is valid unless signed by a duly authorised officer of the company.
Regd. Office : Mathura Road, Ballabgarh, {Dist. Faridabad) - 121004, Haryana
CIN:L25111HR1961PLCo08578



SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-
CIN: L25111HR1961PLCO08578)
| D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020
| Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mal: srikant@skylinerta.com

Sky!

Date: 20/09/2024

To

Company Secretary

Goodyear India Limited

First Floor, ABW Elegance Tower-

Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola-110025

Sub: Reporting under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements)
Regulations 2015 (“SEBI LODR, 2015")

Name of the Company. Goodyear India Limited
Scrip Code: 500168

Dear Sir,
With reference to above, please find attached herewith details:
i New
| O\dNCertlﬁcate Cert|f|caFe/LeFteraf Hisinciie Humbier
umber Confirmation
| Date of receipt Number
of information
for issue of " Folip st
: Name of
duplicate share Number Shikis
EEI"tIfICE'ItEfLe.'ttEr From To From To From To
of Confirmation*
SHRIPAD
SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHANDRA
20-09-2024 ANANT
MUKADAM,
ANAGHA
SURESHCHANDRA
MUKADAM 96852 48 | 240407 | 240407 | 1009937 | 1009937 | 2626340 | 2626387
SHRIPAD
] SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHANDRA
20-09-2024 ANANT
MUKADAM,
ANAGHA
SURESHCHANDRA
MUKADAM 96852 2 | 240407 | 240407 | 1009937 | 1009937 | 4484366 | 4484367




SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-
CIN: L25111HR1961PLCO08578)
D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020

Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

20-09-2024

SHRIPAD
SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHAN
DRA ANANT
MUKADAM,
ANAGHA
SURESHCHAN
DRA
MUKADAM

96852

240407 | 240407

1009937

1009937

4484368

4484369

20-09-2024

SHRIPAD
SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHAN
DRA ANANT
MUKADAM,
ANAGHA
SURESHCHAN
DRA
MUKADAM

96852

240407 | 240407

1009937

1009937

4484374

4484375

20-09-2024

SHRIPAD
SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHAN
DRA ANANT

| MUKADAM,

ANAGHA
SURESHCHAN
DRA
MUKADAM

96852

15

240407 | 240407

1009937

1009937

5185395

5185409

20-09-2024

SHRIPAD
SADASHIV
BHADSAVLE,
SURESHCHAN
DRA ANANT
MUKADAM,
ANAGHA
SURESHCHAN
DRA
MUKADAM

96852

31

240407 | 240407

1009937

1009937

1392469

6

1.4E+07

20-09-2024

AMAL KANTI
CHATTERIEE

121851

7341 7341

1009938

1009938

1637796

1637800 |

20-09-2024

AMAL KANTI
CHATTERIEE

121951

100

74283 74283

1009938

1009938

2450262

2450361

20-09-2024

AMAL KANTI
CHATTERJEE

121951

37

129859 | 129859

1009938

1009938

5177986

5178022

20-09-2024

AMAL KANTI
CHATTERJEE

121951

104

156944 | 156944

1009938

1009938

5390193

5390296

20-09-2024

AMAL KANTI
CHATTERJEE

121951

148381 | 148381

1009938

1009938

7477347




20-09-2024

| SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

21499

21499

1009935

(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-
CIN: L25111HR1961PLCO08578)

| D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020

: Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-malil: srikant@skylinerta.com

1009939

1708586

1708590

20-09-2024

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

61643

61643

1009939

1009939

2142854

2142861

20-09-2024

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

77157

77157

1009939

1009939

2488651

2488657

20-09-2024

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

20

102996

102996

1009939

1009939

2713048

2713067

20-09-2024

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

134198

134198

1009939

1009939

5202950

5202955

20-09-2024

CHIDAMBARA
M MANICKA
MUTHU

402068

18

163751

163751

1009939

1009939

5491821

5491838

The above is your information and record.

Thanking you

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

(Authorized Slgnato',ryji‘l
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