

Goodyear India Limited Corporate Office : 1st Floor, ABW Elegance Tower Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 email: gyi_info@goodyear.com

September 20, 2024

To, The Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500168 ISIN: INE533A01012

Sub: <u>Reporting under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates received from the Shareholders of the Company.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely, For **Goodyear India Limited**

Anup Karnwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

webslte: www.goodyear.co.ln

Telephone: +91 11 47472727 Telefax: +91 11 47472715

> No contract is valid unless signed by a duly authorised officer of the company. Regd. Office : Mathura Road, Ballabgarh, (Dist. Faridabad) - 121004, Haryana **CIN : L25111HR1961PLC008578**



SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. (Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578) D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

Date: 20/09/2024

То

Company Secretary Goodyear India Limited First Floor, ABW Elegance Tower Plot No. 8, Commercial Centre Jasola-110025

Sub: Reporting under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015 ("SEBI LODR, 2015")

Name of the Company: Goodyear India Limited Scrip Code: 500168

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, please find attached herewith details:

Date of receipt of information for issue of duplicate share certificate/Letter of Confirmation*	Name*	Folio Number	Number of Shares	Old Certificate Number		New Certificate/Letter of Confirmation Number		Distinctive Number	
				From	То	From	То	From	То
20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHANDRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHANDRA MUKADAM	96852	48	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	2626340	2626387
20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHANDRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHANDRA MUKADAM	96852	2	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	4484366	4484367



SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.



(Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578) D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHAN DRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHAN DRA MUKADAM	96852	2	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	4484368	4484369
20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHAN DRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHAN DRA MUKADAM	96852	2	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	4484374	4484375
20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHAN DRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHAN DRA MUKADAM	96852	15	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	5185395	5185409
20-09-2024	SHRIPAD SADASHIV BHADSAVLE, SURESHCHAN DRA ANANT MUKADAM, ANAGHA SURESHCHAN DRA MUKADAM	96852	31	240407	240407	1009937	1009937	1392469 6	1.4E+07
20-09-2024	AMAL KANTI	121051	5	7341	7341	1009938	1009938	1637796	1637800
20-09-2024	CHATTERJEE AMAL KANTI	121951	2	/ 541					
20-09-2024	CHATTERJEE	121951	100	74283	74283	1009938	1009938	2450262	2450361
20-09-2024	AMAL KANTI CHATTERJEE	121951	37	129859	129859	1009938	1009938	5177986	5178022
20-09-2024	AMAL KANTI CHATTERJEE	121951	104	156944	156944	1009938	1009938	5390193	5390296
20-09-2024	AMAL KANTI CHATTERJEE	121951	104	148381	148381	1009938	1009938	7477347	7477347

Delt



SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. (Share Transfer Agent Unit: Goodyear India Limited-CIN: L25111HR1961PLC008578) D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110020 Tel: 011-26812682, 64732681-88 Fax: 011-26812683 E-mail: srikant@skylinerta.com

20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	5	21499	21499	1009939	1009939	1708586	1708590
20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	8	61643	61643	1009939	1009939	2142854	2142861
20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	7	77157	77157	1009939	1009939	2488651	2488657
20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	20	102996	102996	1009939	1009939	2713048	2713067
20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	6	134198	134198	1009939	1009939	5202950	5202955
20-09-2024	CHIDAMBARA M MANICKA MUTHU	402068	18	163751	163751	1009939	1009939	5491821	5491838

The above is your information and record.

Thanking you

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

New (Authorized Signatory) Delhi